Orchestral Accessory Student Delivery Form

Note: To speed up the process, you may also phone in your order with a
credit card. We will deliver order to the student on our next school visit.

Bandland's School Delivery Program will deliver your child's order on your
school's next scheduled delivery day. 1) Please fill out the following

2) Place in envelope with cash or check.

3) Leave envelope with your band director for Bandland to pick up.

We will deliver your order with student's name on package.

Prices shown INCLUDE sales tax TOTAL ENCLOSED $

Student's Name

Phone Number

School

Note: To speed up the process, you may also phone in your order with a
credit card. We will deliver order to the student on our next school visit.

Quantity
Shoulder R

ests

Sponge Shoulder Rest - 1/8-1/4

Sponge Shoulder Rest - 1/2-3/4

Sponge Shoulder Rest - 3/4-4/4

Premium Kun Shoulder Rest - 1/2-3/4

Premium Kun Shoulder Rest - 4/4

Strings

D'Addario Prelude Violin Strings - 1/2

D'Addario Prelude Violin Strings - 3/4

D'Addario Prelude Violin Strings - 4/4

D'Addario Helicore Violin Strings - 4/4

Thomastik Dominant Violin Strings - 4/4

Single Violin Strings 1/2 3/4 4/4

E

A
D
G

Books

Essesntial Elements 2000 Book 1, Violin

Essesntial Elements 2000 Book 1, Viola

Essesntial Elements 2000 Book 1, Cello

Orchestra Expressions, Book 1, Violin

Orchestra Expressions, Book 1, Viola

Orchestra Expressions, Book 1, Cello

Other Accessories Total
Rosin $6.40
Peg Drops $14.97
Polishing Cloth $4.26
Case ID Tag $1.61

Ultra Pract

ice Mutes Size

updated 170228

Violin

Viola

Cello

Price

$3.21
83.21
$3.21
$37.43
$42.78

$26.73
$26.73
$26.73
$62.04
$82.37
Price

$6.42
$10.43
$10.97
$11.50

$10.69
$10.69
$10.69
$9.62
$9.62
$9.62

§7.47
$8.54
$12.04

Total




