## **Orchestral Accessory Student Delivery Form**

Note: To speed up the process, you may also phone in your order with a credit card. We will deliver order to the student on our next school visit.

Bandland's <u>School Delivery Program will deliver your child's order on your school's next scheduled delivery day.</u> 1) Please fill out the following						
2) Place in envelope with cash or check.						
3) Leave envelope with your band director for Bandland to pick up.						
We will deliver your order with student's name on package.						
Prices shown INCLUDE sales tax TOTAL ENCLOSED \$						
Student's Name						
Phone Number						
School						
Note: To speed up the process, you may also phone in your order with a credit card. We will deliver order to the student on our next school visit.						

Other Accessories	Total
Rosin	\$6.40
Peg Drops	\$14.97
Polishing Cloth	\$4.26
Case ID Tag	\$1.61

updated 170228

Quantity	Cirvery				Price	Total
Shoulder I	Rests					
	Sponge Shoulder Rest - 1/8-1/4				\$3.21	
	Sponge Shoulder Rest - 1/2-3/4				\$3.21	
	Sponge Shoulder Rest - 3/4-4/4				\$3.21	
	Premium Kun Shoulder Rest - 1/2-3/4				\$37.43	
	Premium Kun Shoulder Rest - 4/4				\$42.78	
Strings	_					
	D'Addario Prelude Violin Strings - 1/2				\$26.73	
	D'Addario Prelude Violin Strings - 3/4				\$26.73	
	D'Addario Prelude Violin Strings - 4/4				\$26.73	
	D'Addario Helicore Violin Strings - 4/4			4/4	\$62.04	
	Thomastik	Dominant \	iolin String/	s - 4/4	\$82.37	
Single Vio	lin Strings	1/2	3/4	4/4	Price	
	E				\$6.42	
	Α				\$10.43	
	D				\$10.97	
	G				\$11.50	
Books						
	Essesntial Elements 2000 Book 1, Violin			\$10.69		
	Essesntial Elements 2000 Book 1, Viola			\$10.69		
	Essesntial Elements 2000 Book 1, Cello			\$10.69		
	Orchestra Expressions, Book 1, Violin			\$9.62		
	Orchestra Expressions, Book 1, Viola			\$9.62		
	Orchestra I	Expressions	, Book 1, Ce	ello	\$9.62	
Ultra Prac	tice Mutes		Size	_		
	Violin				\$7.47	
	Viola				\$8.54	
	Cello				\$12.04	